INSTITUTE CODE
50950

16219

16199

51076

54325

51103

16999

17150

27022

27023

INSTITUTE NAME

KIK UCEP Hesamuddin
School, Mohammadpur,
DHAKA

KiK UCEP Rangpur City
Corporation School, Rangpur

KiK UCEP- Robertsongonj
School, Rangpur, Rangpur

KNIT Concern Group,
Narayanganj

Kumudini Trade Training
Institute (KTTI), Mirzapur,
Tangail

Kumudini Trade Training
Institute (KTTI), Narayanganj

Kurigram Eco Center for
Skills Development (KECSD),
Kurigram

Kurigram Technical Training
Center (TTC), Kurigram

Kushtia Technical School &
College, Kushtia

Kustia Technical Training
Center

EIIN

EMAIL

abdur.razzaque@ucepbd.org

zinnatul.alam@ucepbd.org
mohammad.hossaind@ucep
bd.org
nasim@knitconcern.com

kumudiniho@kumudini.org.bd

kumudiniho@kumudini.org.bd
ecsd.kurigrameco@gmail.co
m

kurigramttc@gmail.com

tsc.kushtia@gmail.com

kushtiattc@gmail.com

PHONE
01716629173

01716947322

01729153736

01713197510

01716003229

01400342811

01723893327

02478853240

01712585355

DIVISION
DHAKA

RANGPUR

RANGPUR

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

RANGPUR

RANGPUR

KHULNA

KHULNA

DISTRICT
DHAKA

RANGPUR

RANGPUR

NARAYANGANJ

TANGAIL

NARAYANGANJ

KURIGRAM

KURIGRAM

KHULNA

KUSHTIA



